
Charlton, Victoria
February 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Charlton, but some from Kerang and St Arnaud.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure and rainfall observations are from Charlton {station 080128}. Cloud observations are from Kerang {station 080023}
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.520SSW02625.21012.920SSW65717.622:5146SSE026.815.4Su1
1022.117SE02025.61024.620SE04714.608:5143SE027.17.7Mo2
1017.815NNE31530.51021.419NE63718.607:4835ENE032.311.1Tu3
1013.419W4735.11015.715N24125.711:4744W037.218.6We4
1016.715SSW02332.31017.913SSE14920.715:0033SSW033.715.7Th5
1016.513WSW01233.01018.79SSE04819.413:3030W034.611.6Fr6
1012.311NE71235.81015.97ESE43623.320:3737NNE037.415.2Sa7
1010.511NNW63531.11014.313ENE46323.501:4039NNE035.020.0Su8
1010.317WSW42433.61012.06SW07223.70.419.1Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1014.81521931.41017.01325020.833.014.9Mean
1010.311#0725.21012.06SW03614.626.87.7Lowest
1022.120SSW73535.81024.620#67225.746SSE0.437.420.0Highest
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